City of
New York
• Built-in RS-232 and USB interface for
programming.
• All call and Non-Active Call buttons to
quickly select all active or all the non-active
output groups.
Installation

Premises Unit; & Water Deluge Releasing Service
UL listing; CSFM; COA; OSHPD (CA) OSP-0065-10
Ordering Information
IFP-100ECS FACP with Emergency Control
System
ECS Accessories
ECS-50W or VIP-50 50 Watt Amplifier
ECS-125W or VIP-125 125 Watt Amplifier
ECS-DUAL50W 50/100 Watt Amplifier
ECS-RVM Remote voice module
ECS-CE4 4 Circuit Audio Expander
ECS-SW24 24 Switch Expander
ECS-VCM Voice Control Module
SK-SCK  Seismic Compliance Kit
Assembled in
America